
Well Name: GM 443-12
Surface Location: GM 21-12 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5125.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1601298.35 2276864.51 39.45635 -108.06139 B01

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' RKB) kjs)
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GM 43-12
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GM 411-12
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GM 343-12

GM 332-12

GM 531-12

GM 22-12

GM 322-12

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 4.00

1196.35 1337.86 48.71 139.71 -371.70 315.10 487.28 487.28 Hold 48.71° Inc, 139.71° Az
2698.93 3615.16 48.71 139.71 -1677.01 1421.65 2198.51 2198.51 Begin Drop -2.00°/100
4256.00 5450.88 12.00 139.71 -2372.65 2011.37 3110.48 3110.48 Top Gas
4851.62 6050.88 0.00 0.00 -2420.40 2051.85 3173.08 3173.08 Vertical
6156.00 7355.26 0.00 0.00 -2420.40 2051.85 3173.08 3173.08 TD at 7355.26

-45

-30

-15

0

15

30

S
o

u
th

(-
)/

N
o

rt
h

(+
) 

(3
0

 u
s
ft

/i
n

)

-15 0 15 30 45

West(-)/East(+) (30 usft/in)

A01

A02

A03

A04

A05

A06

B01

B02

B03

B04

B05

GM 21-12

GM 43-12

GM 343-12

GM 332-12

GM 443-12

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.99°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51991.8snT

Dip Angle: 65.63°
Date: 3/20/2014

Model: IGRF2005-10

T
M

Project: GV 12-07S-096W
Site: GM 21-12 Pad
Well: GM 443-12

Design #2 15Apr14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

07 May, 2014

Plan: Design #2 15Apr14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 12-07S-096W

GM 21-12 Pad

GM 443-12 - Slot B01

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 443-12 - Slot B01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 21-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 443-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 15Apr14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 12-07S-096W, Garfield County  CO, GV 12-07W-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GM 21-12 Pad

Map

-1.62 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,601,340.21 usft

2,276,830.88 usft

0.00 usft

39.45646

-108.06151

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 443-12 - Slot B01

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,601,298.35 usft

2,276,864.51 usft

5,125.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.45635

-108.06139

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 3/20/2014 9.99 65.63 51,992

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #2 15Apr14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

139.710.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

139.710.004.004.00315.10-371.701,196.35139.7148.711,337.86

0.000.000.000.001,421.65-1,677.012,698.93139.7148.713,615.16

180.000.00-2.002.002,011.37-2,372.654,256.00139.7112.005,450.88 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 443-12

180.000.00-2.002.002,051.85-2,420.404,851.620.000.006,050.88

0.000.000.000.002,051.85-2,420.406,156.000.000.007,355.26
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 443-12 - Slot B01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 21-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 443-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 15Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,276,864.511,601,298.35 39.45635 -108.06139

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,276,864.511,601,298.35 39.45635 -108.06139

Start Build 4.00

200.00 3.20 199.96 -1.70 1.44139.71 2,276,865.911,601,296.61 39.45634 -108.06138

400.00 11.20 398.22 -20.81 17.64139.71 2,276,881.561,601,277.05 39.45629 -108.06133

600.00 19.20 591.07 -60.78 51.52139.71 2,276,914.291,601,236.15 39.45618 -108.06121

800.00 27.20 774.74 -120.83 102.43139.71 2,276,963.491,601,174.69 39.45602 -108.06103

1,000.00 35.20 945.68 -199.79 169.37139.71 2,277,028.171,601,093.87 39.45580 -108.06079

1,200.00 43.20 1,100.54 -296.13 251.04139.71 2,277,107.091,600,995.27 39.45553 -108.06050

1,337.86 48.71 1,196.35 -371.70 315.10139.71 2,277,168.991,600,917.94 39.45533 -108.06027

Hold 48.71° Inc, 139.71° Az

1,387.86 48.71 1,229.33 -400.35 339.39139.71 2,277,192.471,600,888.60 39.45525 -108.06019

9 5/8"

1,400.00 48.71 1,237.34 -407.31 345.29139.71 2,277,198.171,600,881.48 39.45523 -108.06017

1,564.68 48.71 1,346.00 -501.70 425.31139.71 2,277,275.491,600,784.88 39.45497 -108.05988

Top of "G" Sand

1,600.00 48.71 1,369.31 -521.95 442.47139.71 2,277,292.071,600,764.16 39.45491 -108.05982

1,716.23 48.71 1,446.00 -588.57 498.95139.71 2,277,346.651,600,695.97 39.45473 -108.05962

Base of "G" Sand

1,800.00 48.71 1,501.27 -636.59 539.65139.71 2,277,385.981,600,646.83 39.45460 -108.05948

2,000.00 48.71 1,633.23 -751.23 636.84139.71 2,277,479.891,600,529.50 39.45428 -108.05913

2,200.00 48.71 1,765.19 -865.86 734.02139.71 2,277,573.791,600,412.18 39.45397 -108.05879

2,400.00 48.71 1,897.16 -980.50 831.20139.71 2,277,667.701,600,294.85 39.45366 -108.05844

2,600.00 48.71 2,029.12 -1,095.14 928.38139.71 2,277,761.611,600,177.53 39.45334 -108.05810

2,800.00 48.71 2,161.08 -1,209.77 1,025.56139.71 2,277,855.511,600,060.20 39.45303 -108.05776

3,000.00 48.71 2,293.04 -1,324.41 1,122.74139.71 2,277,949.421,599,942.87 39.45271 -108.05741

3,200.00 48.71 2,425.01 -1,439.05 1,219.92139.71 2,278,043.331,599,825.55 39.45240 -108.05707

3,400.00 48.71 2,556.97 -1,553.69 1,317.11139.71 2,278,137.231,599,708.22 39.45208 -108.05672

3,600.00 48.71 2,688.93 -1,668.32 1,414.29139.71 2,278,231.141,599,590.90 39.45177 -108.05638

3,615.16 48.71 2,698.93 -1,677.01 1,421.65139.71 2,278,238.261,599,582.00 39.45174 -108.05635

Begin Drop -2.00°/100

3,800.00 45.02 2,825.29 -1,779.89 1,508.86139.71 2,278,322.531,599,476.72 39.45146 -108.05604

4,000.00 41.02 2,971.49 -1,883.94 1,597.08139.71 2,278,407.771,599,370.22 39.45117 -108.05573

4,161.17 37.79 3,096.00 -1,961.98 1,663.23139.71 2,278,471.691,599,290.36 39.45096 -108.05550

Mesaverde

4,200.00 37.02 3,126.85 -1,979.97 1,678.48139.71 2,278,486.431,599,271.94 39.45091 -108.05544

4,400.00 33.02 3,290.61 -2,067.49 1,752.68139.71 2,278,558.131,599,182.36 39.45067 -108.05518

4,600.00 29.02 3,461.98 -2,146.09 1,819.31139.71 2,278,622.511,599,101.92 39.45046 -108.05495

4,800.00 25.02 3,640.11 -2,215.38 1,878.04139.71 2,278,679.271,599,031.01 39.45026 -108.05474

5,000.00 21.02 3,824.15 -2,275.02 1,928.60139.71 2,278,728.131,598,969.97 39.45010 -108.05456

5,200.00 17.02 4,013.20 -2,324.72 1,970.74139.71 2,278,768.841,598,919.10 39.44996 -108.05441

5,400.00 13.02 4,206.33 -2,364.25 2,004.24139.71 2,278,801.221,598,878.65 39.44986 -108.05429

5,450.88 12.00 4,256.00 -2,372.65 2,011.37139.71 2,278,808.101,598,870.05 39.44983 -108.05427

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,600.00 9.02 4,402.60 -2,393.40 2,028.95139.71 2,278,825.091,598,848.82 39.44978 -108.05420

5,800.00 5.02 4,601.06 -2,412.03 2,044.75139.71 2,278,840.361,598,829.75 39.44972 -108.05415

6,000.00 1.02 4,800.75 -2,420.06 2,051.56139.71 2,278,846.941,598,821.53 39.44970 -108.05412

6,050.88 0.00 4,851.62 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412

Vertical

6,200.00 0.00 5,000.74 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412

6,400.00 0.00 5,200.74 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 443-12 - Slot B01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 21-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 443-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 15Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,600.00 0.00 5,400.74 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412

6,780.26 0.00 5,581.00 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412

Cameo Coals

6,800.00 0.00 5,600.74 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412

7,000.00 0.00 5,800.74 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412

7,200.00 0.00 6,000.74 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412

7,255.26 0.00 6,056.00 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412

Rollins SS

7,355.26 0.00 6,156.00 -2,420.40 2,051.850.00 2,278,847.221,598,821.17 39.44970 -108.05412

TD at 7355.26 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 443-12 4,256.00 1,598,846.11 2,278,825.93-2,396.08 2,029.870.00 0.00 39.44977 -108.05420

- plan misses target center by 29.22usft at 5456.32usft MD (4261.32 TVD, -2373.51 N, 2012.10 E)
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TD/PBHL GM 443-12 6,156.00 1,598,846.11 2,278,825.93-2,396.08 2,029.870.00 0.00 39.44977 -108.05420

- plan misses target center by 32.78usft at 7355.26usft MD (6156.00 TVD, -2420.40 N, 2051.85 E)
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,229.331,387.86 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,564.68 Top of "G" Sand1,346.00

1,716.23 Base of "G" Sand1,446.00

4,161.17 Mesaverde3,096.00

5,450.88 Approx. Top Gas4,256.00

6,780.26 Cameo Coals5,581.00

7,255.26 Rollins SS6,056.00

7,355.26 TD6,156.00
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 443-12 - Slot B01Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5151.00usft (Nabors (26' 

RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:GV 12-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GM 21-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 443-12Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 15Apr14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 4.00

1,337.86 1,196.35 -371.70 315.10 Hold 48.71° Inc, 139.71° Az

3,615.16 2,698.93 -1,677.01 1,421.65 Begin Drop -2.00°/100

5,450.88 4,256.00 -2,372.65 2,011.37 Top Gas

6,050.88 4,851.62 -2,420.40 2,051.85 Vertical

7,355.26 6,156.00 -2,420.40 2,051.85 TD at 7355.26
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